Junioren 25 Rdn/95km

Nr
1 | 166
2 | 145
3 | 175
4 | 144
5 | 148
6 | 158
7 | 151
8 | 147
9 | 165
10 | 160
11| 174
12 | 155
13| 173
14 | 169
15| 142
16 | 140
17 | 170
18 | 161
19 | 146
20 | 141
21| 154
22| 172
23 | 164
24 | 157
1 | 145
2 | 144
3 | 155
4 | 142
5 | 140
6 | 146
7 141
8 | 157

Gestartet: 31

UCI-Code
AUT19990517
AUT19990803
AUT19981224
AUT19990803
AUT19990516
AUT19989197
AUT19980328
AUT19980216
AUT19991117
AUT19980813
AUT19980711
AUT19980525
AUT19991202
AUT19980610
AUT 19980906
AUT19980227
AUT19980522
GER19981124
AUT19990212
AUT19980412
AUT19990506
AUT19980912
AUT19990726
AUT19990825

AUT 19990803
AUT 19990803
AUT 19980525
AUT 19980906
AUT 19980227
AUT 19990212
AUT19980412
AUT 19990825

Ausgefahren: 24
Disqualifikation: 0
Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2016

RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérg|

Name
Kierner Florian

ERGEBNIS

Kat.

Jun

Gamper Florian Jun
Stidl Timo Jun
Gamper Mario Jun
Friedrich Florian Jun
Haugender Manuel Jun
Hametner Patrick Jun
Friedrich Marco Jun
Bayer Tobias Jun
Irendorfer Moritz Jun
Edelbauer tobias Jun
Wildauer Markus Jun
Herzele David Jun
Wolfmayr Andreas Jun
SchéRwendter Christoph Jun
Gall Felix Jun
Konig Christian Jun
Mangertseder Matthias Jun
Amann Doninik Jun
Wurm Philipp Jun
Auer Manuel Jun
Stiglhuber Stephan Jun
Haslinger Tobias Jun
Peinelt Martin Jun

Schnitt: 38,4

Verein

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RLM Wien

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
TEAM PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

RC ARBO Walding

TEAM PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

RLM Wien

OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
Junior Cycling Team Graz
RC-Union einDruck Sarleinsbach
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
RC-Union einDruck Sarleinsbach
RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
Friesis-Bikery Junior Racing Team
Junior Cycling Team Graz

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Tiroler Meisterschaft

Gamper Florian Jun
Gamper Mario Jun
Wildauer Markus Jun
SchéRwendter Christoph Jun
Gall Felix Jun
Amann Doninik Jun
Wurm Philipp Jun
Peinelt Martin Jun
DNF: 7

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Zeit
2:28:26
2:29:32
2:30:51
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:32
2:35:14

2:29:32
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:34:15
2:35:14



Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2016
RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Worg|

ERGEBNIS
Juniorinnen 13 Rdn/49,4km Schnitt: 37,7
Pl.| Nr UCI-Code Name Kat. Verein
1 131 AUT19990910 |Gruber-Stadler Hannah | Jun |ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
2 | 135 AUT19981213 |Huter Anna Jun |OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Tiroler Meisterschaft

1 135 AUT19981213 |Huter Anna Jun |OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Gestartet: 5 DNF: 3
Ausgefahren: 2

Disqualifikation: 0

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Zeit
1:23:39
1:24:29

1:24:29



Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2016
RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérgl
ERGEBNIS

U17 13 Rdn/49,4km

Schnitt: 38,9

RC-Union einDruck Sarleinsbach
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld

Die NO Radunion

RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
Junior Cycling Team Graz

Junior Cycling Team Graz

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

RC ARBO Walding

ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
Friesis-Bikery Junior Racing Team
Junior Cycling Team Graz
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall

OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
ASKO ARBO Waidhofen

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Pl.| Nr UCI-Code Name Kat. |Verein
1 111 CZE20000909 |Vacek Karel u17
2 92 AUT20000524 |Bleyer Pauli u17
3 96 AUT20000414 |Viehberger Lukas u17
4 | 106 AUT20000912 | Steininger Fabian u17
5 112 AUT20001212 | Goétzinger Valentin u17
6 113 AUT20000722 | Stelzl Michael u17
7 90 AUT20000918 |Rammer Christian u17
8 97 AUT20000512 |Reiter Jakob u17
9 93 AUT20000404 | Rinnofner Michael u17
10 | 101 AUT20000228 |Gratzer Alexander u17
11| 114 AUT20010302 | Luschin Christoph u17
12| 116 AUT19961029 | Schweinberger Kathrin FR
13| 105 AUT20000726 | Springer Julian u17
14 | 103 AUT20000901 |Siller Thomas u17
15| 108 AUT20010802 |Kabas Maximilian u17
16 | 117 | AUT19961029 |Schweinberger Christina FR
17 | 118 AUT19970224 |Amann Melanie FR
18 | 99 AUT20010915 |Riegler Nikolas u17

Tiroler Meisterschaft
1 a0 AUT20000918 Rammer Christian u17
2 | 116 | AUT19961029 |Schweinberger Kathrin FR
3 | 103 AUT20000901 |Siller Thomas u17

4 | 117 | AUT19961029 |Schweinberger Christina FR
5 118 AUT19970224 |Amann Melanie FR

Gestartet: 27 DNF: 9

Ausgefahren: 18
Disqualifikation: 0
Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Zeit
1:16:07
1:16:41
1:23:28
1:23:28
1:23:28
1:23:28
1:23:28
1:23:28
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:24:05
1:24:05
1:24:29
1:26:42

1:23:28
1:23:30
1:23:30
1:24:05
1:24:29



U15 8 Rdn/30,4km

Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2016
RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérg|
ERGEBNIS

Name

Wafler Tim

Brenner Marco
Hollegger Thomas
Marbler Stefan
Zauchner Lucas
Hajek Alexander
Griel3er Lukas
Lube Bernhard
Hofbauer Philipp
Schrettl Marco
Pramberger Patrick
Paumann David
Pfurtscheller Alexander
Hechenblaikner Patrick
Rinnofner Markus
Gut Manuel
Schonauer Thomas
Gutenbrunner Paul
Dobnik Elias
Rauszig Dominic
Rierndssl Laurenz

Vacek Mathias

Disqualifikation Punkt 12.4.120.2

Pl | Nr UCI-Code
1 61 AUT20020128
2 | 53 | GER20020827
3 | 42 | AUT20020505
4 | 47 | AUT20020912
5 | 46 | AUT20020129
6 | 63 | AUT20030719
7 | 54 | AUT20030708
8 | 43 | AUT20020822
9 | 55 | AUT20020820
10 | 65 | AUT20030911
11 | 57 | AUT20021118
12 | 51 AUT20031119
13 | 64 | AUT20021127
14 | 66 | AUT20020306
15 | 45 | AUT20030302
16 | 62 | AUT20030603
17 | 48 | AUT20021110
18 | 58 | AUT20031021
19 | 52 | AUT20030226
20 | 44 | AUT20030725
21 | 49 | AUT20020725
DSQ| 56 |CZE20020827
1 61 AUT20020128
2 | 46 | AUT20020129
3 | 54 | AUT20030708
4 | 65 | AUT20030911
5 | 64 | AUT20021127
6 | 66 = AUT20020306

Gestartet: 23

Ausgefahren: 21
Disqualifikation: 1

Kat.
u15
uU15
u15
u15
u15
u15
uU15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
u15
uU15
u15
u15
u15
u15
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15

u15

Schnitt: 36,1

Verein

Radsp. Stanger Kitzbuhel

RSG Ansbach

ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld

SC Mirnock

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

RLM Wien

OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair ASV - Inzing
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld

RC Grafenbach-NO Siid Weinzettl Fenster

MTB Racing Team Tirol

Junior Cycling Team Graz

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall
Radsport Stange Kitzbuhel

MTB Racing Team Tirol

ARBO RAPSO Kanittelfeld

RLM Wien

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

Junior Cycling Team Graz

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall
ARBO RAPSO Kanittelfeld

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels

CK Pribram Fany Gastro

Tiroler Meisterschaft

Wafler Tim

Zauchner Lucas
Griel3er Lukas

Schrettl Marco
Pfurtscheller Alexander
Hechenblaikner Patrick

DNF: 1

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

Radsp. Stanger Kitzbuhel

Union Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair ASV - Inzing
MTB Racing Team Tirol

Radsport Stange Kitzbuhel

MTB Racing Team Tirol

Zeit
50:31
50:37
52:20
52:20
52:20
52:20
52:20
52:20
52:20
52:20
54:15
54:15
54:15
56:42
56:42
56:51
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde

50:31
50:37
50:37
52:20
54:15
56:42



Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2016

RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérg|

U17 Madchen 8 Rdn/30,4km

Pl. | Nr
1 80
2| 74
3 | 78
4 | 77
5| 76
6 | 75
7 | 84
8 | 73
9 | 79

10 | 86

11 83

12| 85

13| 81

14 71
1 80
277
3 | 76
4 | 75
5| M

Gestartet: 16

UCI-Code
AUT20000821
AUT20010710
AUT20020720
AUT20010216
AUT20011122
AUT20020726
AUT20001217
AUT20011013
AUT20020315
AUT20011221
AUT20010306
AUT20020206
AUT20001016
AUT20011109

AUT20000821
AUT20010216
AUT20011122
AUT20020726
AUT20011109

Ausgefahren: 14
Disqualifikation: O

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Name

Totschnig Pia
Streicher Hannah
Loschnigg Marie
Kreidl Katharina
Huter Petra

Siller Theresa
Gruber Katharina
Hochbichler Selina
Paumann Laura
Schrettner Julia
Vogl Anja
Hellebart Lena
Hajek Caroline
Hauser Vanessa

ERGEBNIS

Schnitt: 33,6

Kat. |Verein
Mad U17 |OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair ASV - Inzing
Mad U17 |ASKO ARBO Waidhofen
Mad U17 |ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall
Mad U17 \MTB Racing-Team-Tirol
Mad U17 |OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
Mad U17 |OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol
Mad U17 |ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
Mad U17 |ASKO ARBO Waidhofen
Mad U17 |ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall
Mad U17 |ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
Mad U17 |RLM Wien
Mad U17 |ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld
Mad U17 |RLM Wien
Mad U17 |RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

Tiroler Meisterschaft

Totschnig Pia
Kreidl Katharina
Huter Petra
Siller Theresa
Hauser Vanessa

DNF: 2

Mad U17 |OAMTC Raika Kleider Mair ASV - Inzing
Mad U17 \MTB Racing-Team-Tirol

Mad U17 |OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Mad U17 |OAMTC tomSILLER.at RC Tirol

Mad U17 |RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

Zeit
54:15
54:15
54:15
54:15
54:15
54:37
56:42
56:51
56:58
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde
-1Rde

54:15
54:15
54:15
54:37
-1Rde



Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2016
RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Worg|
ERGEBNIS

U13 3 Rdn/11,4km

3

Nr

O 0N O WN =~
WO =2ONO ;N ™

UCI-Code
AUT20040106
AUT20040129
GER20040901
AUT20041107
AUT20040219
AUT20050802
AUT20050814
CZE20050815
AUT20060219

U14 3 Rdn/11,4km

Nr
10 | 24
1 2

Gestartet: 10

UCI-Code
AUT20060228

AUT20040219
AUT20050814

Ausgefahren: 10
Disqualifikation: 0

Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Name

Preyler David
Kessler Fabian
Brenner Mauro
Kokas Raphael
Steiner Pascal
Lederhilger Leonid
Huemer Rene
Vacek Bertil
Viehberger Clemens

Name
Aulehla Ester

Kat.
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Kat.

Mad.

Schnitt: 30,4

Verein

ARBO Radsport Weichberger Purgstall
RLM Wien

RSG Ansbach

RLM Wien

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

RLM Wien

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

CK Pfibram Fany Gastro

NO RadUnion

Schnitt: 22,5

Verein
RLM Wien

Tiroler Meisterschaft

Steiner Pascal
Huemer Rene

DNF: 0

u13
u13

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérgl

Zeit
22:29
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:43
22:43
22:53
22:53
27:04

Zeit
30:17

22:43
22:53



